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TURNING HOUSES INTO HOMES

FOR OVEIR 30 YEARS.

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY 24PM
895 JACKMAN GATE

4514 EVANS TERRACE

Centrally located between Milton and Oakville.

This 2.2 acre lot is minutes to hwy 407. Charming oldeg,
2 bedroom (could be converted to 3) bungalow that -

shows well. Recent kitchen and bathroom updafes.
Large deck off back. Freshly painted on main
floor. Lot size is 150 x 652 feet. Detached garage/
workshop. Second driveway on north property line
with access to the back. Build your dream home
or renovate and add.to current home. Many newer
homes in the area. $1,085,000.
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Independently Owned and Ope

Across From Park On
Super Quiet Street

o 2 Car Garage, |
4 Cars In Driveway

* Professionally Finished
Basement

* Hardwood Floors

o Walk To Schools, Shopping
& Transit

$739,000!!
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Carote D. Budworth Wdﬂchﬂ-!
905-864-9242 416-822-5558

Beautifully

E l“:::f::lmi uf lowwlle Totally redone from
* Finis _
B A 1 ke + top to bottom qnd absolutely
o Mardussd Eladie &1 stunning. Very private, set well
o Crown Moulding B back from the road, pond, brook
* Fully Landseaped - the works! Call for details.
$629,7001!
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S S, mall and short walk
S ,n. Hardwood floors LR and DR.
Eat in kitchen. Patio doors LR and DR to
front and rear yard for lots of natural light.
Quiet Crescent close to Park and schools.
Most windows and exterior doors replaced.
Shingles 2018. $558,000

ey Direct: 416-721-1311 |
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Freehold townhouse

¢

Beautiful DﬂI'SEt Park Bungaiow ona iarge lot (50 x 120) Functional layout,

Generous Sized rooms, Updated and Very well maintained. 3 bedrooms,
partially finished basement. Family friendly area. Move in Ready!

Mattamy townhouse
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Office 905.878.8101
“* pwect 416.697.3422
Michelles Cell 905.864.9272

= Wow!

441 BDRM
3900 sqft of living space
¢ Family, Neighborhood!QOpen Concept
Dynamite Fin. Basement w/bdrm., 3pc
bath, rec & games area. Mstr w/walk-
In, spa,ensuite. Feafures; crown moid

Stunning

Custom kitchen, bgkfst bar,

gran e

| hrdwd, u/g trims, Calf. Shutt., pot-lights,

Spiral Staircases, 2 Fireplaces and so
much more! Open view fo park. Dr.Fits.4
$1,079,000. |

Open Ccmce‘:n 3 Bdrm, prof.fin.base., w/
i built ins, pot-ii ghh custom laundry, fons of

storage. Charming home w/ many recent
upgrades! Features; wainscot, rounded

walls, hrdwd, Crown Mold,
S/ Sound tout. Sun-filled kit: Corian,
bek-splsh, gas 5h::ve FI stone patio
w/gus bbq hk up ressing rm
Spa Ensuite, hid. Hoor A” baths reno’d

- Desrred Area. $799 ,900.
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Fantastic oppertunity to make this

your forever home.! Convenient
location 5 min, to the fown of Acton
10 min.to Miltlon. Open views of
wrapping farmlands  Greenbelt
prﬂteded. Hrawd, wd.bumn.tp, lg.
Eat-in Kitchen. P/t fin.basement.

@ $675,000.

CUTE AS CAN BE! 3 BDRM. BUNGALOW
NEW PRICE|

You can’t beat this location. Old-
Milton, walk to downtown. with all
is conveniences. lg. reno’'d Eat-
in _Kit.,New ‘Broadbﬂm in Living
& Bdrms, 4pc Main M. bath, 4 pc
in P/t Fin.Base. Sun-porch and a
drive that hts 4. Perfect for starters,
retirees, or investors. $599,000.

3 BDRM. BUNGALOW

LEGAL IN-LAW SUITE

backs

on green space.

P Dbl. garage,.Dr. fits 3. Stunning
IS open concept main M. Huge Eat

= n Kitcentre
_bdrms. in

| walk-out to deck, semi ensuite. Private

island.Live/Dine &
Hrdwd. Mstr:Bedrm:

i (3 entrances) to 1 Bdrm.in-law
y suite;gas fp. huge 4pc.bath, kit,
walk-out to patio. $58%,900.
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